Adult Return

Bracknell Bus Station P
cknell pus Stator =¥ Thames\alley
Day Day |Tesco Warfield
Day Day Day Newell Green
5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 |Jealott's Hill
6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.20 |Moneyrow Green
6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.20 3.90 |Holyport, Stroud Farm Corner
6.20 6.20 6.20 6.20 5.20 3.90 3.90 (Braywick House (Esso Garage)
6.20 6.20 6.20 6.20 5.20 3.90 3.90 3.90 |Maidenhead Town Centre
6.40 6.40 6.40 6.40 6.00 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 [Ellington Road
6.40 6.40 6.40 6.40 6.00 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.60 |Dumb Bell
6.40 6.40 6.40 6.40 6.00 5.20 5.20 5.20 4.70 4.70 3.60 ([Bath Road (Sainsbury's)
6.40 6.40 6.40 6.40 6.00 5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 4.70 3.60 3.60 ([Burnham, British Legion
6.40 6.40 6.40 6.40 6.40 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.20 5.20 4.70 3.60 3.60 [Five Points
6.40 6.40 6.40 6.40 6.40 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.70 5.20 5.20 4.70 3.60 3.60 |Britwell/Kennedy Park Shops
6.40 6.40 6.40 6.40 6.40 6.40 6.40 6.00 5.70 5.70 5.70 4.70 4.70 3.60 3.60 [Farnham Royal (Pump)
6.70 6.70 6.70 6.70 6.40 6.40 6.40 6.20 6.20 6.20 6.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 4.70 4.70 |Stoke House
6.70 6.70 6.70 6.70 6.40 6.40 6.40 6.20 6.20 6.20 6.20 5.50 5.50 5.20 4.70 4.70 3.60 |Wexham Park Hospital
Adult Single
Bracknell Bus Station Ad U | t d aysa Ve r 5
2.50 Bay Road
2.50 2.50 Tesco Warfield simplyBracknell & Wokingham daysaver5 16.00
simplySouth Bracknell daysaver5 12.50
2.50 2.50 2.50 Newell Green . simpFl’yzlough & Windsor dayysaverS 17.00
3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 |Jealott's Hill simplyMaidenhead daysaver5 17.00
4.30 4.30 4.30 4.30 3.80 |Moneyrow Green Meadows daysaver5 18.00
4.30 4.30 4.30 4.30 3.80 2.60 |Holyport, Stroud Farm Corner Cippenham daysaver5 15.00
4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.80 2.60 2.60 |Braywick House (Esso Garage) Reading Buses Network daysaver5 22.00
4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.80 2.60 2.60 2.60 |Maidenhead Town Centre Thames Valley Network daysaver5 25.50
5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 4.30 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 [Ellington Road Adult daysaver’ individual tickets have no expiry.
5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 4.30 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 Dumb Bell Each day is used independently so you could travel on a Monday
5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 4.30 3.80 3.80 3.10 3.10 3.10 2.60 |Bath Road (Sainsbury's) and then still have four days left to travel later in the week or
5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 4.30 3.80 3.80 3.60 3.60 3.10 2.60 2.60 [Burnham, British Legion the following week or month.
5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 4.30 4.30 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.10 2.60 2.60 [Five Points
5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 4.30 4.30 4.10 4.10 3.60 3.60 3.10 2.60 2.60 |Britwell/Kennedy Park Shops
5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 4.70 4.10 4.10 4.10 3.10 3.10 2.60 2.60 [Farnham Royal (Pump)
5.80 5.80 5.80 5.80 5.80 5.20 5.20 5.20 4.70 4.70 4.70 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.10 3.10 |Stoke House
5.80 5.80 5.80 5.80 5.80 5.20 5.20 5.20 4.70 4.70 4.70 4.10 4.10 3.60 3.10 3.10 2.60 |Wexham Park Hospital




Boost Return

Bracknell Bus Station

~=¥ Thames\alley

53

|Wexham Park Hospital

2.00 Bay Road
2.00 2.00 |Tesco Warfield
2.00 2.00 2.00 ([Newell Green
2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 |Jealott's Hill
3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.60 |Moneyrow Green
3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.60 2.20 |Holyport, Stroud Farm Corner
3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.60 2.20 2.20 (Braywick House (Esso Garage)
3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.60 2.20 2.20 2.20 |Maidenhead Town Centre
3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.00 2.20 2.20 2.20 2.20 [Ellington Road
3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.00 2.60 2.60 2.30 2.30 2.30 |Dumb Bell
3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.00 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 ([Bath Road (Sainsbury's)
3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 2.60 2.60 2.60 [Burnham, British Legion
3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 2.60 2.60 2.60 [Five Points
3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 2.60 2.60 2.60 [Britwell/Kennedy Park Shops
3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 [Farnham Royal (Pump)
3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.10 3.10 3.10 2.60 2.60 |Stoke House
3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.10 3.10 3.10 2.60 2.60 2.60
Boost Single
Bracknell Bus Station
1.30 Bay Road
1.30 1.30 ([Tesco Warfield
1.30 1.30 1.30 [Newell Green
1.70 1.70 1.70 1.70 [Jealott's Hill
2.20 2.20 2.20 2.20 1.90 [Moneyrow Green
2.20 2.20 2.20 2.20 1.90 1.40 [Holyport, Stroud Farm Corner
2.30 2.30 2.30 2.30 1.90 1.40 1.40 ([Braywick House (Esso Garage)
2.30 2.30 2.30 2.30 1.90 1.40 1.40 1.40 [Maidenhead Town Centre
2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.20 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.40 |Ellington Road
2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.20 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.60 |Dumb Bell
2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.20 1.90 1.90 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.60 |Bath Road (Sainsbury’s)
2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.20 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.10 1.60 1.60 1.50 |Burnham, British Legion
2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.20 2.20 2.10 2.10 2.10 1.60 1.50 1.50 |Five Points
2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.20 2.20 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.10 1.60 1.50 1.50 |Britwell/Kennedy Park Shops
2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.40 2.10 2.10 2.10 1.60 1.60 1.50 1.50 |Farnham Royal (Pump)
2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.10 2.10 2.10 1.50 1.50 [Stoke House
2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.10 2.10 2.10 1.60 1.50 1.50

|Wexham Park Hospital

Boost fares are for customers 18 & under or 19-21 year olds on production of a valid college/university ID.



